Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 23/11/2024
Under 20 Men 5200m Individual Results

Pos

PO 2o ©o N O WN

No
570
573
554
552
1429
550
525
549
564
548
555
566
571

Name

Franklin Shepherd
Mark Bridger
Harry Fage

Mark Constable
Thomas Beghein
Alexander Taylor
Louis Eldred
Luke Bullen
Aaron Gray
Oliver Nash
Franco Hillier
Adrian Hristov
Dominic Wright

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Bexley AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Ashford AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Greenwich Tritons

Medway and Maidstone AC

Time
17:17
17:21
17:37
17:39
17:45
18:09
18:30
19:40
19:44
19:49
19:49
20:27
21:11



